09:00

Meeting of Creditors for December 30, 2015
Eileen N. Shaffer, Chapter 7 Trustee

501 East Court Street, Suite 1.452
Jackson, MS 39201

AM

15-00089-ee Joyce Henry

15-01610-ee Aimee Kelly

15-02714-NPO Allie ) Gremillion and Brandi Gremillion
15-03004-ee Vinson J Chatman

15-03288-NPO DAVID MICHAEL GIBBS and GINA LANETTE GIBBS
15-03289-NPO Julie Suzanne Lewis Ellison
15-03298-ee Karla M Allen

15-03309-NPO Chester Fenner Thornton

15-03311-ee Jimmy K. Smith

15-03345-NPO Lula Mae Crapps

15-03357-ee Cynthia L. Mishlan
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09:30

10:00

AM

15-03331-NPO

15-03336-NPO

15-03337-NPO

15-03348-NPO

15-03351-ee

15-03366-ee

15-03391-ee

15-03415-NPO

AM

Allen Wayne Boyd

William D Adcox

Kathryn Rae Fretham and Todd C. Mitchell

George A Stockman and Wendy V Stockman

Angela D Owens

Susie Davis

EVA L THOMPSON

Geraldine Jenkins

15-03050-NPO

15-03089-ee

15-03132-ee

15-03207-ee

Andre L. Terrett

ZENTHIA N WEBSTER

SAMUEL D. WATKINS, JR.

VALARIE TERESA ALEXANDER
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10:30

15-03271-ee

15-03374-NPO

15-03380-ee

15-03389-ee

15-03393-ee

15-03394-NPO

15-03397-ee

15-03404-ee

15-03408-ee

AM

Francene Gaines

Lindsey Elizabeth Morgan

Soporia McDuffey

Kesha Michelle Jackson

Tikita Thornton

Valerie A. Jenkins

Randy Evans and Patricia A. Evans

MARICHA D ROBERTS

Cominique C Watson

13-02370-ee

15-03277-ee

15-03362-ee

15-03411-NPO

JAMES E. LEE and Alice J. Lee

David Bradley Hall

Michael C Stears

Roy L. Perry
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11:00

15-03418-NPO

15-03422-ee

15-03443-ee

15-03489-ee

15-03496-ee

AM

Dawn Marie Anderson

Alma Bernice McCully

Mario LyShon Chandler

Jeremiah Douglas Shuman and Rachel Leigh Shuman

Patricia L Reid

15-02917-ee

15-03145-NPO

15-03290-ee

15-03429-ee

15-03434-ee

15-03439-ee

15-03448-ee

15-03449-ee

Ruby Coleman Warren and Brandy Warren

Belvin Kent Smith

Marie Dean

William A Merritte

Donald Blake Dotson and Kristen Tanksley Dotson

Juanita C Walker

Chastidy C. Marshall

Loyd D. Yelder, Jr.
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11:30

12:30

15-03454-ee

15-03458-ee

AM

Beverly Branch

Adrienne S Witherspoon

15-03500-ee

15-03504-NPO

15-03510-NPO

15-03515-ee

15-03527-ee

15-03535-ee

15-03539-ee

15-03577-NPO

PM

DWAYNE RUFFIN and Lavern Ruffin

Joshua Graves

Otis Daniel Wilkinson and Amber Marie Wilkinson

DiLinda Brown

Kimberly P. Turnage

RUTHIE B. JACKSON

Cynthia R Coleman

Darritha D Johnson

14-01978-ee

15-00939-ee

Cynthia B. Pollock

Chiquita M Brown

Page 5 of 9



15-01509-NPO ANNETTE WILLIAMS JACKSON and Timothy D. Jackson

15-03499-NPO Bernard S Barnes and Sharon E Barnes

15-03549-NPO Edna Earl Bender

15-03551-NPO Sherry L. Strickland

15-03563-NPO James Hogue and Kristen Hogue

15-03590-ee Richard L Jefferson and Natasha P Jefferson
01:00 PM

15-02395-ee Christopher Adam Huff

15-03546-ee Katherine McClendon Chapman

15-03564-ee Christopher L. Boyd

15-03566-ee Natasha Nicole Brooks

15-03570-ee Cherri A. Hayes

15-03574-ee Jamellia Jones

15-03583-ee Steve Lee McKnatt and Kerri Love McKnatt
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01:30

02:00

15-03595-NPO

PM

Christal K Martin

15-03605-NPO

15-03613-ee

15-03616-NPO

15-03620-NPO

15-03631-NPO

15-03637-NPO

15-03643-ee

15-03663-ee

PM

Ann L Baswell

JANETTE C LEWIS

Lakendra Taylor

Lorine Triplett

James E. Jones

Donna Weaver Miller

Maurice D. Chancellor

Rene&#039; M Miller

14-01992-NPO

15-03623-ee

15-03653-NPO

Narkeshae Demus

Eddie M Jones

Kourey Fultz
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02:30

15-03666-ee

15-03694-NPO

15-03702-ee

15-03708-ee

15-03713-NPO

PM

Eddie Shorter

Octrivia Latrise Cooper

Jeffery John Hall and Vicci Tyson Hall

JIMMY G. SMITH

Thomas Ray Waters, Sr. and Sarah Ellen Lynn Waters

15-03659-NPO

15-03676-NPO

15-03680-ee

15-03691-ee

15-03704-NPO

15-03706-NPO

15-03720-ee

15-03725-ee

Linda Johnson

Shanita R. Rush

Mary E Spann

Shalantrice Weathersby

Harvey Johnson, Il

Leroy T. Nunnery

Glenn D. Errickson and Sharon L. Errickson

Rolundra O&#039;Shae Rhodes
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03:00

PM

14-02197-ee

15-03743-ee

15-03747-NPO

15-03750-ee

15-03761-ee

Alma E. Cousin

JERIMY K. POWELL

Carolyn Ann Martin

Stephanie Hodge

Jessie Grigsby
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